
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	FAMILIES	LOVE	AND	UNITE	(BLU)	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $25,565.05
2024-08-02 ECM,	A	LEGALZOOM	CO. txn_zVHd4pP -$29.00 $25,536.05
2024-08-07 ACH	to	Teresa	Bachiller txn_rYH4kmG -$450.00 $25,086.05
2024-08-08 Intuit txn_AWHnZ6P -$63.00 $25,023.05
2024-08-12 ACH	to	Imani	Worthy txn_AWHnZL8 -$2,500.00 $22,523.05
2024-08-13 NORTH	STAR	NSF txn_wNHKe24 $0.07 $22,523.12
2024-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	8/12	to	8/18 txn_JxHLron -$0.01 $22,523.11
2024-08-22 IN	*AKIN	MUMIA	ABIOYE txn_nEHBP8z -$525.00 $21,998.11
2024-08-27 Mailchimp txn_brHORAG -$60.00 $21,938.11
2024-08-28 ACH	to	Melanite	Gonzalez txn_AWHnQNN -$100.00 $21,838.11
2024-08-29 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_xQHnwKA -$450.00 $21,388.11

WITHDRAWN:	$4,177.01.	DEPOSITED:	$0.07. $21,388.11

Black	Families	Love	and	Unite	(BLU)	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Families	Love	and	Unite	(BLU)'s	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


